MZ&PC
Maastricht

Swimmeet Maastricht

Maastricht, 28-29-30 dec.2018

Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Programmanr. 74
30-12-2018 - 12:21

Jongens, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en 2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 4

1

~No gk~ wnN

Lars Hochstenbach

Cas van Marum
Kaj Hugen

Alrik van Eeghem
Lars Hagens
Thijn Timmermans

Jesse Marijn Thimister

Serie 2 van 4

O ~NOULDd WNE

Milco Matla

Stan Houtvast
Wouter van Hest
Wannes Vermeir
Matthew Finney
Stan Kepers
Lyon Hendriks
Wesley Vreuls

Serie3van4

O~NOO O~ WNPE

Eslem Mansouri
Thom Stinges
Mick van Os
Cas Verstegen
Bram Smit

Luuk Bult
Thijmen Wender
Freek Derks

Serie4van 4

1

o~NOoOOhWDN

Sem Fijnaut
Jaap Gabriels
Rico Meijll
Luka Geraerds

Matthew O'sullivan
Anthony Zimmerman

Sander Fumarola
Giles Weijzen

 stayokay -

GRAND CAFE

vereniging inschrijftijd
Zwemsport Parkstad 40.77
Zwemclub Eijsden 39.13
De Waalstroom 37.04
Hellas-Glana 35.69
HZPC 36.70
Zwemclub Eijsden 38.02
Zv Kimbria 39.32
PSv 34.46
Hellas-Glana 33.01
TRB/RES 32.19
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 28.83
ZWK Merlet 30.88
Hellas-Glana 32.48
Noord Limburg(SG) 33.95
Zwemsport Parkstad 35.59
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 34.37
ReSet (SG) 32.68
De Gelenberg 31.87
HZPC 28.73
sgpatrick-deroersoppers 29.71
SWNZ (Sg) 32.27
DWT 33.63
ZWK Merlet 35.15
Hellas-Glana 34.21
TRB/RES 32.52
PSv 31.16
Hellas-Glana 28.04
DWT 29.07
TRB/RES 32.22
Genker Zwemvereniging Neptunus 33.49
Zwemclub Eijsden 34.70
<07 o
P o speeda P

200503889
200500517
200602739
200600471
200600349
200602105
200602893

200600555
200500883
200501301
GZVN/11043/05
200602167
200501063
200500893
200503453

GZVN/11080/06
200501167
200603267
200500891
200500371
200500607
200502339
200600155

200600495
200500961
200500643
200502077
200502609
200503035
GZVN/11099/05
200501101

Maastricht SpOrt

beweegt de stad

SPORTEX medailles

&y SELECT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57658
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